ADORNI
ANDREOZZI
BARATTI
BARUCCA
BOF

BONGO
BUTERA
CALLEGART
CAMOIRANO
CAMPAGNOLT
CAVALIERT
COSTANTINI
DE BIASE
DE CARLO
DE FILIPPO
DI TIZIO
DONADIO
DUFRUSINE
DURANTE
ELMI
FRANCHINI
GAMBINO
GARBETTA
GHETTI
GILLESPIE
IAVARONE
LEVORATO

ALESSIA
CAROL
MARIKA
FEDERICA
BARBARA
MILENA
DARIO
ELENA
CHIARA
ALESSANDRO
VALENTINA
MATTEO
GIUSEPPE
GRAZIANA
VITTORIA
VIRGINIA
MARIAPINA
ELEONORA
FRANCESCA
ARTIANNA
EUGENIA
Loca
JESSICA
ELENA
GIULIA
MARIAGRAZIA
ARTANNA

11/01/1988
25/11/1996
18/10/1996
15/03/1991
11/06/1996
05/09/1995
03/09/1995
23/07/1995
12/01/1983
29/10/1996
15/08/1995
15/09/1993
27/03/1981
02/11/1994
22/06/1993
18/05/1982
16/03/1991
18/11/1993
02/02/1994
23/04/1996
23/04/1988
27/12/1995
14/05/1992
30/07/19%1
22/01/1993
10/03/1993
28/04/1995




MAGN L
MARINACCIO
MARMI
MARTELLI
MARTINELLI
MARTINELLI
MASETTI
MELLONE
MONTEDORO
MONTIRONI
MORSELLT
MUNNA
NIPOTI
PACIFICO
PAPARELLO
PARROTTA
PASQUINELLI
PAZZAGLIA
PELATI
PEPE
PETRILLI
PICCOTTI
PILATO
RAFFINIT
ROSETTT
SALUCCI
SIBILLO
STOPPA
TEDESCO
TRICOLI
VADALA'
VALLI
VENTURA
VERDORALE
VERNA
VIONI
VITALE

£LISA

MARIA ROSARIA PIA

FEDERICO
MONICA
SANDRA

STEFANIA
NICOLA

ANTONIO
ANASTASIA
NADIA

ALESSANDRA ANNA REGINA

NOEMI MARTIA
ELISA

LUCA
RAMONA
JESSICA
LIDIA
MARTINA
GIULIA
ANNA
ORNELLA
FRANCESCA
FLORA
MADDALENA
LAURA
MARGHERITA
SALVATORE
ILENIA

VINCENZO MARCO

MIRELLA
PAOLA
ELENA
IRENE

STMONA
DANIELA
LETIZIA

MARICA

14/03/1996
%9/07/1994
17/05/1983
08/04/1993
27/12/1995
01/04/2018
03/02/1994
23/05/1995
04/07/1991
16/11/1991
09/10/1996
07/09/1992
13/07/1989
01/09/1986
26/02/1996
22/04/1994
15/03/1994
12/05/1994
04/12/1994
04/04/1989
19/02/1992
19/12/1983
09/09/1993
31/07/1990
24/05/1994
08/06/1992
24/09/1982
04/06/1996
03/09/1992
11/09/1993
12/06/1990
23/06/1993
06/03/2018
26/06/1989
30/03/1995
19/08/1996
17/10/1996
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